MADOT Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on August 20, 2024
@ Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: August 16, 2024

Progress Estimate Number  Contract ID 230519-F05 Pay Period Start August 2, 2024 Original Contract Amount $4,725,000.00
27 Prime Contractor Collins & Hermann, Inc. Pay Period End August 15, 2024 Net Change Order Amount $0.00
Current Contract Amount $4,725,000.00
Approval Date By User
August 16, 2024 Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by tinckv1
August 19, 2024 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by HELLET
August 19, 2024 Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by ramses1
Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Amount Complete
June 30, 2024 June 30, 2025 47.59%
Contract Informational Dates Milestones

Date Description  Original Completion Date Current Completion Date =~ NO Milestones Exist for Contract

Acceptance Date

Awarded Date June 7, 2023 June 7, 2023
Letting Date May 19, 2023 May 19, 2023
Notice to Proceed Date July 1, 2023 July 1, 2023

Open to Traffic Date
Work Began Date

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 27

This Estimate Previous To Date
230519-F05
Total Posted Items Pay $97,790.94 $2,150,603.86 $2,248,394.80
Gross Item Adjustments SO0 $0.00 $0.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2,150,603.86 $2,248,394.80
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $97,790.94
Items Paid This Estimate Period
Project Number Line Number = ltem Code Item Description Unit = Unit Price Current Installed Qty Current Installed Amount
J6P3453 0010 6189916  MISC.Adjustment Factor DLR $1.350 71,570 $96,619.50
9100 6189916  MISC.Additional ltems DLR $1.000 1,171.44 $1,171.44
Project J6P3453 - Total $97,790.94
Overall - Total $97,790.94

Contract Adjustments This Estimate
No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

No Data Available
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Missouri Department of Transportation
MoDOT Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

% : -
Project Details
Contract Project Information
Project = Federal Project Route = County Location of Work
Number Proj. Description
Number
J6P3453 FAS Job Order Various ST at various locations in St. Louis City and St. Louis Counties
S$503071 Contract for LouIs
guardrail
repair

Totals by Job Numbers

J6P3453 This Estimate Previous To Date

Posted Item Pay $97,790.94 $2,150,603.86 $2,248,394.80
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Gross Item Pay $97,790.94 $2,150,603.86 $2,248,394.80
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Report Generated on August 20, 2024
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on August 20, 2024
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions

MoDOT
%

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Exceptions Exist on Contract
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on August 20, 2024

;'°DOT Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
s Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Project = Category  Line Item Description Bid Quantity Net Total Unit Total Posted Unit Total Value POSTED
Nm.CONTRACT No. No. Code Change Current Approved Price To Date (See report
Order Quantity Qty generated date)
230519-F05 J6P3453 0001 0010 6189916 MISC.Adjustment Factor 3,500,000.00 0.00 3,500,000.00 DLR 1,524,160.00  $1.35 $2,057,616.00
0001 9000 6189916 MISC.Liquidated Damages 0.00 DLR (81.00)
0.00 DLR 190,778.80 $1.00 $190,778.80

0001 9100 6189916 MISC.Additional ltems

Project J6P3453 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $2,248,394.80
$2,248,394.80

230519-F05 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date
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MoDOT
l

The information below this line is su

Project: J6P3453

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

lemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Report Generated on August 20, 2024

Line Item
Number  Code

0010 6189916 MISC.

9100 6189916 MISC.

No Data Available

Revision 3/23/2023

Description

DWR
Date

8/13/24

8/15/24

8/13/24

DWR

Quantity

Approval  Posted
Date

8/14/24
8/14/24
8/14/24
8/14/24
8/14/24
8/14/24
8/14/24
8/14/24
8/14/24
8/14/24
8/14/24
8/14/24
8/14/24
8/14/24
8/14/24
8/14/24
8/14/24
8/16/24
8/16/24
8/16/24
8/16/24
8/16/24
8/16/24
8/16/24
8/16/24
8/16/24
8/16/24
8/16/24
8/16/24
8/16/24
8/16/24
8/16/24
8/16/24
8/16/24
8/16/24
8/14/24

635.00

682.00

993.00
1,191.00
1,353.00
1,425.00
1,463.00
1,522.00
1,579.00
1,695.00
1,820.00
2,134.00
2,200.00
2,259.00
3,608.00
4,108.00
5,008.00
1,087.00
1,101.00
1,220.00
1,255.00
1,320.00
1,414.00
1,481.00
1,608.00
1,628.00
1,761.00
1,844.00
1,925.00
2,522.00
2,781.00
2,932.00
3,076.00
3,421.00
5,519.00
1,171.44

Units

K24F0674
K24F0677
K24F0793
K24F0676
K24F0829
K24F0589
K24F0809
K24F0673
K24F0748
K24F0810
K24F0678
K24F0795
K24F0816
K24F0794
K24F0701
K24F0820
K24F0786
K24F0754
K24F0863
K24F0819
K24F0878
K24F0792
K24F0781
K24F0755
K24F0818
K24F0828
K24F0777
K24F0847
K24F0855
K24F0720
K24F0854
K24F0756
K24F0808
K24F0876
K24F0775
K24F0589

Location

From
Station/
Log
Mile

Offset/ To
Distance = Station/

Mile

Offsef
Distan

t/
ice

Comments
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Aug 20, 2024
};°%D02,T' Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID: 230519-F05

No Data Available
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;;°%D02’T’ Contract Adjustments for Contract - 230519-F05

There are no contract adjustments to display for this contract.

Revision 3/23/2023 Page 7 of 7



