

Pay Estimate Created Date: August 16, 2024

				230519-F05 Collins & Herma			15, 2024 Net	ginal Contract Amount t Change Order Amount rrent Contract Amount	\$0.00
Approval Date									By User
August 16, 2024			Ge	enerated and App	proved (and s	should be considered	Draft) at the I	Project Office Level by	tinckv1
August 19, 2024			Review	ved and Approve	d (and shoul	d be considered Draft) at the Resid	lent Engineer Level by	HELLET
August 19, 2024				Re	viewed and A	Approved at the Centr	al Office Con	trollers Office Level by	ramses
Original Comp	letion D	Date	Current Comp	letion Date	Actual 0	Completion Date	% of C	Current Contract Amour	t Complete
June 30,	2024		June 30,	2025				47.59%	
	(Contract	Informational Dat	es		Mileston	es		
Date Description Orig		Original	Completion Date	Current Completion Dat		No Milestones Exist for Contract			
Acceptance Date									
Awarded Date		June 7, 2	2023	June 7, 2023					
Letting Date	ſ	May 19, 2	2023	May 19, 2023					
Notice to Proceed	Date	July 1, 20	023	July 1, 2023					
Open to Traffic Da	ate								
Work Began Date									
Contract Total Pag	y For E	stimate	No. 27						
				This Estimate		Previous		To Date	
230519-F05	Gr Inc		ed Items Pay Adjustments e	<mark>\$97,790.94 \$0.00</mark> \$0.00 \$0.00	_	\$2,150,603.86 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00		\$2,248,394.80 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	

	Liquidated D Other Contra	amage ct Adjustments	\$0.00 s \$0.00		\$0.00 \$0.00 \$2,150,603.8	\$0.0 \$0.0 6 \$2,2	
Contract Total Pay	able This Estima	ite:	\$97,790.94				
ems Paid This Esti	imate Period						
Project Number	Line Number	Item Code	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Current Installed Qty	Current Installed Amount
J6P3453	0010	6189916	MISC.Adjustment Factor	DLR	\$1.350	71,570	\$96,619.50
	9100	6189916	MISC.Additional Items	DLR	\$1.000	1,171.44	\$1,171.44
Project J6P3453 -	Total						\$97,790.94
Overall - Total							\$97,790.94
ontract Adjustmen	ts This Estimate	2					
o Contract Adjustmo							
ine Item Adjustme	nts This Estimat	<u>e</u>					

No Data Available



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Project Details

	Contract Project Information											
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County	Location of Work							
J6P3453		Job Order Contract for guardrail repair	Various	ST LOUIS	at various locations in St. Louis City and St. Louis Counties							

Totals by Job Numbers

P3453		This Estimate	Previous	To Date
Posted Item Pa	ıy	\$97,790.94	\$2,150,603.86	\$2,248,394.80
Gross Item Ad	ustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Gross Item Pay	\$97,790.94	\$2,150,603.86	\$2,248,394.80
Incentive		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Disincentive		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liquidated Dar	nages	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Contract	Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00



Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period No Exceptions Exist on Contract



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)

Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Re	eport Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Nm.CONTRACT	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
230519-F05	J6P3453	0001	0010	6189916	MISC.Adjustment Factor	3,500,000.00	0.00	3,500,000.00	DLR	1,524,160.00	\$1.35	\$2,057,616.00
		0001	9000	6189916	MISC.Liquidated Damages	0.00			DLR		(\$1.00)	
		0001	9100	6189916	MISC.Additional Items	0.00			DLR	190,778.80	\$1.00	\$190,778.80
	Project J6	6P3453 - To	tal Value	Posted to	Date as of Report Generated Date							\$2,248,394.80
230519-F05 Ove	rall - Total	Value Post	ed to Dat	e as of Rep	ort Generated Date							\$2,248,394.80



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

_ine ımber	Item Code	Description	DWR Date		Quantity Posted	Units	Location	From Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	To Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	Comments
0010 61899	6189916	MISC.	8/13/24	8/14/24	635.00	DLR	K24F0674					
				8/14/24	682.00	DLR	K24F0677					
				8/14/24	993.00	DLR	K24F0793					
				8/14/24	1,191.00	DLR	K24F0676					
				8/14/24	1,353.00	DLR	K24F0829					
				8/14/24	1,425.00	DLR	K24F0589					
				8/14/24	1,463.00	DLR	K24F0809					
				8/14/24	1,522.00	DLR	K24F0673					
				8/14/24	1,579.00	DLR	K24F0748					
				8/14/24	1,695.00	DLR	K24F0810					
				8/14/24	1,820.00	DLR	K24F0678					
				8/14/24	2,134.00	DLR	K24F0795					
				8/14/24	2,200.00	DLR	K24F0816					
				8/14/24	2,259.00	DLR	K24F0794					
				8/14/24	3,608.00	DLR	K24F0701					
				8/14/24	4,108.00	DLR	K24F0820					
				8/14/24	5,008.00	DLR	K24F0786					
			8/15/24	8/16/24	1,087.00	DLR	K24F0754					
				8/16/24	1,101.00	DLR	K24F0863					
				8/16/24	1,220.00	DLR	K24F0819					
				8/16/24	1,255.00	DLR	K24F0878					
				8/16/24	1,320.00	DLR	K24F0792					
				8/16/24	1,414.00	DLR	K24F0781					
				8/16/24	1,481.00	DLR	K24F0755					
				8/16/24	1,608.00	DLR	K24F0818					
				8/16/24	1,628.00	DLR	K24F0828					
				8/16/24	1,761.00	DLR	K24F0777					
				8/16/24	1,844.00	DLR	K24F0847					
				8/16/24	1,925.00	DLR	K24F0855					
				8/16/24	2,522.00	DLR	K24F0720					
				8/16/24	2,781.00	DLR	K24F0854					
				8/16/24	2,932.00	DLR	K24F0756					
				8/16/24	3,076.00	DLR	K24F0808					
				8/16/24	3,421.00	DLR	K24F0876					
				8/16/24	5,519.00	DLR	K24F0775					
9100	6189916	MISC.	8/13/24	8/14/24	1,171.44	DLR	K24F0589					

The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable). No Data Available



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID: 230519-F05

No Data Available



There are no contract adjustments to display for this contract.